logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
62383 SA40 RS02515 WP 001085219.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
62383 SA40 RS02515 WP 001085219.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
62383 SA40 RS02515 WP 001085219.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
62383 SA40 RS02515 WP 001085219.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

AT YSPRVLCR N SSPERVRAR LT . Bk L AEyTs RTA T efFRL

MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGIMMEK TKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEFNRVLG
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGMMEK TKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEFNRVLG
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGMMEK TKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEFNRVLG
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGMMEK TKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEFNRVLG
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTG...EKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEFNRVLG
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGMMEK TKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEFNRVLG
MAKKKIEFBCRIICGY SPK G CPNCG WNEBERYERANIEEE VSRS EKITK LYY [EERERPT FIEFNRVLG

CPECG Wi NIVEE IREIVTWERA |3 LENIVRINKPEE (8 13 [IARSRMKT IREEFNRVLG

[ A I N B N Pk Dl b Dl xx ! kok ok ok ok ok ok ok Kok kokok | ok osk ook kokokokokok ok ok ok k| Pk LT

R e e T

GGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQ.VGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVRAEVERIQPDF
GGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQEVGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVRAEVERIQPDF
GGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQEVGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVRAEVERIQPDF
GGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQEVGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVRAEVERIQPDF
GGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQEVGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVRBEVERIQPDF
GGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQEVGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVRAEVERIQPDF
GG VEGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQ [(JELSQNISSVLY GEESSQWKLRAERLDY BESEMN MAET [ [ K Vis330PDil
YHESEA
Pttt rrrrrntd Pl sk 1L DU Dk Do DL LD 1 sk * 11 * *!* * ok ok o |

T T TG R T

LIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVK
LIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVK
LIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVK
LIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVK
LIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVK
LIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVK

B L SN R AT R

NRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMA
NRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMA
NRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMA
NRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMA

NRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMA
NRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMA

166
166
166
166
166
166
166
170

251
251
251
251
251
251
251
255

336
336
336
336
336
336
336
340



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
62383 SA40 RS02515 WP 001085219.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
62383 SA40 RS02515 WP 001085219.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

L ORORIAGA L ALK 6 P AR

SRR

VLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLTGEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIY
VLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLTGEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIY
VLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLTGEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIY
VLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLTGEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIY

VLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLTGEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIY
VLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLTGEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIY
VLEK §{LLQ QDAY KAGGVKLEEPA DL VEVARASS KDKINj [ C GE GLTGE RRVFRIEQR EAAKLGFJJ

VLEKRWJGLLLQNQDAYLKWMAGGVKLDEPAIDLA |J IASS DpPIENPJ\ CF GE GLTGE RRVBJRIEQR [SEAAKLGFI|Y
POLL s LT b bbb % Pl b bk ok bk s DL Dok DD b DD DL Dok DL LD Dok

VBT

AA

453
453
453
453
453
453
454
458

! STl Las b DDDL ok Dk Dokosok

K non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

421
421
421
421
421
421
421
425



